

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33099/2012

ASST.COMMR.(CT-II) A.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI AIRTEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) NOS. 33102/2012 AND 40117/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report))

Date: 11/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Debojit,Adv.
Mr. Debajit B,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Shastri,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sparsh Bhargava,Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) Nos. 33099 and 33102 of 2012

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 granted four weeks time as a final chance for filing Counter Affidavit.

SLP(C) No. 40117/2012

Report in respect of the sole respondent is awaited.

List the matter on 15th April, 2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

MG