

ITEM NO.23[CHAMBER] COURT NO.7 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

CC 3983/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 08/09/2011 in WP No.9464/2008, of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE, ANDHRA PRADESH AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF AP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4082 of 2013

[STATE OF A.P. & ORS. V. BSNL REP BY CGM (TELECOM) AP CIRCLE, AP]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4765 of 2013

[STATE OF A.P. AND ORS. V. BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM, A.P.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4921 of 2013

[ASSTT. COMMISSIONER (CT), HYDERABAD AND ANR. V. TATA TELESERVICES LTD. &
ANR.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4931 of 2013

[COMMR. TAX OFFR., HYDERABAD & ORS. V. M/S. BHARTI AIRTEL LTD., BEGUMPET,
A.P. & ORS.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4933 of 2013

[A. COMMISSIONER (CT), L.T.P. UNIT & ORS. V. TATA TELESERVICE LTD.
HYDERABAD & ORS.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5467 of 2013

[DEPUTY COMMISSIONER, ABIDS DIV., AP & ORS. V. IDEA CELLULAR LTD.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5541 of 2013

[ASSTT. COMMNR. BEGUMPET DIV. & ORS. V. M/S BHARATI AIRTEL LTD., AP AND
ORS.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5564 of 2013

[COMML. TAX OFFR., NAMPALLY CIRCLE, AP & ANR. V. TATA TELESERVICES LTD.,
HYDERABAD & ORS.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5689 of 2013

[ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER LTPU, AP V. TATA TELESERVICES LTD. AND ORS.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6526 of 2013

[ASSTT. COMM. COMMERCIAL TAXES, NAMPALLY V. IDEA CELLULAR LTD. HYDERABAD]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6731 of 2013

[ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER LTPU, AP AND ORS. V. TATA TELESERVICES LTD AND
ORS.]
(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6825 of 2013

[STATE OF A.P. TR. STATE REP. V. M/S GSN PHOTOGRAPHIC STORES]

(Office report on default)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6882 of 2013

[ASSTT. COMMR. (C.T. ABIDS DIV., N. HYDER. A.P. V. IDEA CELLULAR LTD.
HYDERABAD, A.P.]

(Office report on default)

Date: 17/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B. Debojit, Adv.
Mr. Bala Shivudu M., Adv.
Mr. Aadithya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Four weeks' further time is granted to the petitioners to file additional
| documents as per his undertaking in all the matters. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |