www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION III

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 13390/2013

INDIA

ASST.COMMR.(CT-II) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33108/2013 (With SLP(C) No. 39486/2013 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39487/2013 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39492/2013 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39494/2013 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39497/2013 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2481/2014 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2939/2014 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2940/2014 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2943/2014 (With Office Report) Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No. 2944/2014

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover Date: 2016.02.01

(With Office Report)

16:40:45 SCT Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 2945/2014 (With Office Report)

(With Item No.25

SLP(C) No (With Office)

This is a 1 SLP(C) No. 2949/2014 (With Office Report)

MG

```
SLP(C) No. 2950/2014 (With Office Report)
```

Date : 01/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishna Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ambarish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioners to comply with the terms of the order dated 19.11.2015 of this Court in respect the unserved respondents.

List again on 10.3.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar